
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 



 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr, Description Picture Material Sr. Description Picture Material

Earth Clamp - 14/1 Clamp - Brass Disconnecting Link Brass & copper

Earth Clamp - 14/2 Bolt & Nut -  Brass With porcelain insulators 

Earth Clamp - 14/3 Strip - Steel

Earthing Band Clamp - 12cm

Earthing Band Clamp - 19cm

Earthing Band Clamp - 42cm Steel Copper Comb (Blue & Black) Copper

Earthing Band Clamp - 58cm

Bolt - Steel

Breaker for Rail Rail Copper Earth Clamp - 5/8" Clamp - Brass

Brass & copper Earth Rod to Tape Clamp Clamp - Brass

Earthing Breaker Tape 30mm M10 Bolt - S.S.

Earthing Breaker With Rail Brass & copper Earthing Connector Brass

Disconnecting Link

With porcelain insulators Brass & copper Earthing Connector

Earthing Breaker (Copper) Brass & copper

Earthing Breaker With Rail Brass & copper

Copper

Disconnecting Link Brass & copper

With porcelain insulators Steel

Aluminium /Steel

Aluminium /Steel

Earthing Connector Double

Earth Rod - 14.5 or 15.5mm         

Cross Shape 1Mtr.

Steel

Steel Clamp 

16

17

9

10

11

12

13

14

7

8

9

15

1

2

3

4

5

6
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